AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

CITY OF Waupun City Hall - 201 E. Main Street, Waupun WI
WAU P U N Tuesday, March 29, 2022 at 6:00 PM

municipal government

The Waupun Committee of the Whole will meet In-person, virtual, and teleconference. Instructions to join the
meeting are provided below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87519256619?pwd=dGxzdysrWDB3TOREK0OZIODg1WVIJIZz09
Meeting ID: 875 1925 6619
Passcode: 49883

Dial by your location: 312 626 6799

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA

1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

2. City of Waupun and Dodge County Emergency Management-Integrated Emergency Management Course
April 25-28, 2022

MAYORAL PRESENTATIONS
3. 2022 Mayoral Service Recognition

ORDINANCES-RESOLUTIONS
4. Resolution Authorizing the City to Submit an Economic Development Administration (EDA) American Rescue
Plan Act (ARPA) Economic Adjustment Assistance (EAA) Grant

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

5. National Guard Request for Army Aviation Support

6. Status of Childcare Research and Grants

7. ARPA Public Engagement Process and Allocation for Childcare Grant Request

CLOSED SESSION
The Waupun Committee of the Whole will adjourn in closed session under Section 19.85 (1) (c) (e) (g) of the WI
Statutes for:
(c) Considering employment, promotion, compensation or performance evaluation data of any public
employee over which the governmental body has jurisdiction or exercises responsibility.

(e) Deliberating or negotiating the purchasing of public properties, the investing of public funds, or
conducting other specified public business, whenever competitive or bargaining reasons require a
closed session.

(g) Conferring with legal counsel for the governmental body who is rendering oral or written advice
concerning strategy to be adopted by the body with respect to litigation in which it is or is likely to
become involved.

8. Negotiation of Funds to Invest in Waupun Industrial Park

OPEN SESSION
The Waupun Committee of the Whole will reconvene in open session under Section 19.85(2) of the WI Statutes.



ACTION FROM CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

@) WAUPUN

MEETING DATE: 3-29-22 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and
Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk

ISSUE SUMMARY:
Future meetings/gatherings of the Common Council, consideration of licenses/permits, payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings of the Body of the Common Council (All meetings begin at 6:00pm unless otherwise noticed)

Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Common Council 6:00pm
Special Council-Seating of the Council  5:30pm

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm

License and Permit Applications

OPERATOR LICENSE:
Cole Kamphuis, Jennifer Krajenka, Ellen Bille

PERMIT TO KEEP BACKYARD CHICKENS
Todd Atkinson, 609 Carrington St., Waupun

TAXICAB DRIVER LICENSE
Roger Hunter

TEMPORARY CLASS B Fermented Malt Beverage License
Rotary Club, Comedy Night April 9, 2022 at Werner Harmsen Event Center, 210 E Jefferson St. Waupun WI
Waupun Gridiron, Softball Fund Raiser April 23-24, 2022 at McCune Park, 313 N Grove St. Waupun WI

APPOINTMENT OF AGENT
Angela R. Heeringa, Kwik Trip 651

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

I RECOMENDED MOTION: Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call) I




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Councit Check Register
Check Issue Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022

Page: 1
Mar 24, 2022 12:07PM

Report Criteria:

Report type: Summary

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/24/2022 103555 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1,276.63
03/24/2022 103556 ADVANTAGE POLICE SUPPLY INC 450.44
03/24/2022 103557 ARMGA, BARB 23.40
03/24/2022 103558 AT&T MOBILITY 1,356.32
03/24/2022 1035589 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT 317.71
03/24/2022 103560 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC 449 .85
03/24/2022 103561 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE 19.89
03/24/2022 103662 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR 150.00
03/24/2022 103563 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC 10,601.88
03/24/2022 103664 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 416.24
03/24/2022 103565 CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT 171,784.00
03/24/2022 103566 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,296.29
03/24/2022 103567 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL 120.00
03/24/2022 103568 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP. 550.00
0312412022 103569 DEVRIES WELDING LLC 163.00
03/24/2022 103570 DODGE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEED 30.00
03/24/2022 103671 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS 812.93
03/24/2022 103572 ENGEBREGTSEN, DAVID 1,583.31
03/24/2022 103573 FBI 220.00
03/24/2022 103574 FIRE SAFETY USA INC 126.00
03/24/2022 103575 FOND DU LAC COUNTY TREASURER 57.10
03/24/2022 103576 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC 281.37
03/24/2022 103577 GCS SOFTWARE INC. 682.50
03/24/2022 103578 GRAFIX SHOP 401.54
03/24/2022 103579 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC 427.50
03/24/2022 103580 HAGUE, JACKSON 10.54
03/24/2022 103581 HERITAGE RIDGE TRAVEL PLAZA 203.34
03/24/2022 103582 JMB & ASSOCIATES, LLC. 685.00
03/24/2022 103583 JOHN FABICK TRACTOR CC 1,510.51
03/24/2022 103584 KACZMARSKI, PETER 70.46
03/24/2022 103585 KEARNS, NICK 56.00
03/24/2022 103586 LACKEY, AMBER 100.00
03/24/2022 103587 LAPPEN SECURITY PRODUCTS 833.00
03/24/2022 103588 LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITIES 400.00
03/24/2022 103589 LIFT INC 766.64
03/24/2022 103590 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL 5,500.00
03/24/2022 103591 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 285.00
03/24/2022 103592 MARCO TECHNOL.OGIES LLC 318.08
03/24/2022 103593 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM 110.03
03/24/2022 103594 MICK FISCHER TROPHY & ENGRAVIN 270.00
03/24/2022 103595 MID-STATES ORGANIZED CRIME INF 150.00
03/24/2022 1035968 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WALUIPUN 9.69
03/24/2022 103597 NICKEL, JULIE 50.00
03/24/2022 103598 NOREGON SYSTEMS INC 1,499.00
03/24/2022 103599 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 119.99
03/24/2022 103600 PETERSEN, JENNIFER 100.62
03/24/2022 103601 PETTY CASH-POLICE DEPT. 20.03
03/24/2022 103602 PINES BACH LLP 526.50
03/24/2022 103603 PIPIA, GINO 13.00
03/24/2022 103604 PITNEY BOWES INC 113.04

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN Check Regisler - Council Check Register Page: 2

Check lssue Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022 Mar 24, 2022 12:07PM
Check Issue Date  Check Number Payee Amount
03/24/2022 103605 SIRCHIE ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC 359.83
03/24/2022 103606 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 122.98
03/24/2022 103607 STICKS AND STONES 405.00
03/24/2022 103608 SURE FIRE, INC. 2,062.42
03/24/2022 103609 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 35.97
03/2412022 103610 TRIPLE CROWN PRODUCTS 353.61
03/24/2022 103611 UNIFORM SHOPPE 816.25
0312412022 103612 WAUPUN UTILITIES 25,227.55
03/24/2022 103613 WI BUILDING SUPPLY 577.43
0312412022 103614 WI CITY/COUNTY MANAGEMENT 161.18
03/24/2022 103615 Wi SPILLMAN USER GROUP 75.00
03/24/2022 103616 WM CORPORATE SERVICES INC 46,702.36
0372472022 103617 INSIGHT FS 40.00
03/24/2022 103618 TOP PACK DEFENSE LLC 273.58
03/24/2022 103619 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 160.91
03/24/2022 103620 ATLAS QUTFITTERS 723.00
03/24/2022 103621 WOLVERINE FIREWORKS DISPLAY IN 7.500.00

Grand Totals: 202 905 .44

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUBPUN

Invaice Register - Invoice Report for Council

Input Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022

Page: 1
Mar 24, 2022 12:08PM

Reper Criteria:
{Repord].Invoice Date = 03/24/2022

Invoice Description invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
14HK-WNTG-GXYV Employee Bang Cedificate paper 03/24/2022 78.97 100-10-5534-3-38
1LW3-DVLT-JORC  LED lights - aguatic center 03424/2022 50,70 100-20-5523-3-36
1QH-RYTF-NT1V  ADA signs - seplace broken signs at ball complex (312412022 47.90 100-20-5625-3-36
1TWR-TO46-MWN7  cfterbox case/viohazard warning label adhesive Q312412022 139.10 100-40-5213-3-38
1X8M-XHMR-GWXF 4 PowerSmart Push Lawn Mowers 0312472022 959.96 100-70-5411-3-38
Tolal 48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES: 1,276.63
628 ADVANTAGE POLICE SUPPLY INC
22-0131 Clothing ailowance - Keamns 03/24/2022 225,22 100-12634
22.0124 Clothing allowance - Tipton 03/24/2022 225,22 100-12634
Tolal 629 ADVANTAGE POLICE SUPPLY INC: 450.44
1565 ARMGA, BARB
3-24-22 Eleclion Training - FDL - Mileage 03/24/2022 23.40 100-10-5142-3-37
Total 1565 ARMGA, BARB: 23.40
1906 AT&T MOBILITY
JANZ4-FEB23 2022 PD  FirstNet Mobile Aircards - Jan 24-Feb 23 2022 PD 03/24{2022 1,356.32 100-40-5211-3-31
Total 1906 AT&T MOBILITY: 1,356.32
4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT
P328%3 sealfcover 03/24/2022 46.08 100-70-5411-3-36
P32814 air filters/oil fillsr/filters 0312412022 271.63 100-70-5411-3-3¢
Total 4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT: 317.71
5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC
21749 battery 03/24/2022 1689.95 100-70-5411-3-36
21819 batteries 03/24/2022 279.90 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC: 449.85
5875 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE
3-24.22 Election Training 3-25-22 - Juneau 03/24/2022 19.89 100-10-5142-3-37
Tolal 5875 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE: 19.89
6162 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR
40731 Dboot atlowance - Harmsen 03/24/2022 150.00 100-70-5412-3-38
Tolal 162 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR: 150.00
6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC
2483  Feb monthly taxi service 2022 03/24/2022 10,601.68 501-10-5154-3-38
Tolai 8252 BROWN CAB SERVIGE INC: 10,601.88
7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS
93592 2021 Budget Amendment Resolution 03/24/2022 191.68 100-10-5110-3-35
94241 Conditional Use Hearing-30t Fox Lake Rd 03/24/2022 24 .56 100-10-5110-3-35




CITY OF WAUPUN

invoice Register - lnvoice Report for Councit

Input Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022

Page:

2

Mar 24, 2022 12:08FM

Inveice Bescription Invoice Date Total Gost GL Account
94457-1  employments ads 03/24/2022 200.00 100-70-5420-3-35
Total 7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS: 416.24
707¢ CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
00526101N  Snow Blower Larue 6312412622 174,784.00 410-70-5411-4-00
Total 7070 CASPERS TRUCK EQUIPMENT: 171,784.00
40048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
13430-MAR22  city hall - internet 0342412022 139.98 100-10-5197-3-31
84621-MAR22  museum - internet - pd by Historical Society 03/24/2022 89.99 100-13850
16011-MAR22  senior center - tv, interet 0312412022 152.46 100-20-6513-3-38
54053-MAR2Z aquatic center 03/24/2022 1%4.97 100-20-5523-3-38
18615-MAR22  PD - voice, tv 03/24/2022 82,69 1+00-40-5211-3-38
3194-MAR22 ethernet inteastate MBPS 03/24/2022 490.00 100-40-5211-3-38
15199-MAR22 garage - tv, internet 03/24/2022 226.20 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,296.29
10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL
2851382 legal blood draws - Feb 2022 03/24/2022 £20.00 100-40-5213-3-38
Total 10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL: 120.00
10600 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
3717235-00 ties 03/2472022 £50.00 700-10-5192-3-36
Tolal 10600 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.: 550.00
11276 DEVRIES WELDING LLC
01742 formed chanrelfangle/sheared skip - gasiine protector at 03/2412022 116.00 100-70-5410-3-36
01743 angle 0312412022 37.00 160-70-5411-3-36
Total 11276 DEVRIES WELDING LLC: 153.00
11951 DODGE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
3 Stormwater Maint Agreement Recording - Waupun Pine V' 03/24/2022 30.00 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 11851 DODGE GOUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS: 30.00
42530 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS
2312620 EMR supplies 03/24/2022 636.93 100-50.5230-3-38
2312620 EMR supplies 03/24/2022 176.00 220-50-5230-3-38
Total 12530 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS: 812.93
12608 ENGEBREGTSEN, DAVID
3-24-22 Re-issue refund - over payment of real estale taxes 03/24/2022 1,583,319 100-13850
Total 12608 ENGEBREGTSEN, DAVID: 1,583.31
12638 FBI
3-24-22  FBINAA Annual Training - Louden & Rasch 2022 0312412022 220.00 100-40-5245-3-37

Total 12638 FB1 :

220.00




CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council

Input Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022

Page:
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Inveice Nescription Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
13041 FIRE SAFETY USA INC
157687 clothing allowance - Beer 03/24/2022 126.00 100-12634
Tolal 13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC: 126.00
13700 FOND DU LAC CQUNTY TREASURER
3-24.22 2021 Property Tax-Lot 20-Tanager SW Pond 03/24/2022 57.10 418-70-5436-8-00
Tota! 13700 FOND DU LAC COUNTY TREASURER: 57.10
13820 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC
338562 envelopes - city clark Q3/2412022 281.37 100-10-5144-3-30
Total 13820 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC: 281.37
14481 GCS SOFTWARE INC.
INV219665 Tax Collection Software - 1/1/22-12/31/22 03/24/2022 682.50 100-10-5141-3-38
Total 14481 GCS SOFTWARE INC.: 682.50
14661 GRAFIX SHOP
443524 graphic kit for 2022 Ford SUV 03/24/2022 401.54 410-40-5211-4-00
Total 14661 GRAFIX SHOP: 401.54
15207 H & R SAFETY SCLUTIONS LLC
6871 safely gear 03/24/2022 1656.50 100-70-5412-3-38
6B79 safety gear 03/24/2022 262.00 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 152087 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC: 427 50
15411 HAGUE, JACKSON
3-24-22 Reimburse meal - LIDAR training 032412022 10.54 100-40-5215-3-37
Total 15441 HAGUE, JACKSON: 10,54
15763 HERITAGE RIDGE TRAVEL PLAZA
18098 FD - fuel 03/24{2022 114,44 . 100-50-5232-3-38
17990 FD - fuei 32412022 88.20 100-50-65232-3-38
Total 15763 HERITAGE RIDGE TRAVEL PLAZA: 203,34
165695 JMB & ASSOCIATES, LLC.
37708 test carbon moenoxide defectors - Garage & Safety buildin - 03/24/2022 685.00 100-70-5412-3-38
Totat 16596 JMB & ASSOCIATES, LLC. 686.00
16663 JOHN FABICK TRACTOR CC
PIMKO170354 washer 0312472022 44,97 1060-70-5411-3-36
PIMK0169879  shaft 03/24/2022 462,27 100-70-5411-3-38
PIMK0169878  pinion 03/24/2022 709.75 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKO169121  freight 0342412022 32.66 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMK0168204 shaft/but - replace pirlon shaft 003/2412022 1,182,186 100-70-5411-3-36
MKRO10785 credit - return shaft 03f2412022 1,162.92- 100-70-5411.3-36
MKRO10786  credit - return pinion & gasket 03/24/2022 780.23- 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKO171568 2022 Annual 1S Subscription 0312412022 1,041.85 100-70-5411-3-38




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 4

input Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022 Mar 24, 2022 12:08PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 16663 JOHN FABICK TRACTOR CO: 1,510.51
16839 KACZMARSK!, PETER
3-24-22 reimbursement for check white board 03/24/2022 70.46 100-10-5110-3-38
Total 16839 KACZMARSKI, PETER: 70,46
16939 KEARNS, NICK
3-24-22  Clothing allowance 032412022 56.00 100-12634
Total 16039 KEARNS, NICK: 56,00
17163 LACKEY, AMBER
3-24-22 Reimburse building permit 03/24/2022 100,00 230-44-4431-0-00
Total 17193 LACKEY, AMBER: 100.00
17281 LAPPEN SECURITY PRODUCTS
LSPQ4G572 Service @ aquatic center - server 03/24/2022 833.00 100-20-56523-3-36
Total 17281 LAPPEN SECURITY PRODUCTS: 833.00
17400 LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITIES
3-24.22 Local Gov Stormwater Group - Daane 03/24/2022 400.00 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 17400 LEAGUE OF Wi MUNIGIPALITIES: 400.00
17750 LIFT INC
17164-4454 Radio Remote Control sys/hip belt - replace 03/24/2022 766.64 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 17756 LIFT INC: 766.64
47759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL.
21-0080 ACLS Service Feb 2022 (0312412022 5,500.00 100-10-5255-3-38
Total 47759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL: 5,500.00
18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
RO0212056.0-84 General Engineesing Services 03/24/2022 285.00 100-70-5420-3-38
Tolal 18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.: 285.00
18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLGC
INVO704802 Konica/A7PY011X001 contract - Mar 2022 03/24/2022 103.20 160-40-5211-3-38
INVG759803 Ricoh Waste Ink Collection Tank 03/24/2022 214.88 100-70-5420-3-38
Tolal 18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 316.08
18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM
12431 parts/supplies to add T in line for winter draining 03/24/2022 $10.03 100-20-5525-3-36

Totai 18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM: 110.03

19032 MICK FISCHER TROPHY & ENGRAVING
2033 Station Plague - FD 0372412022 270.00 100-50-5231-3-38
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Tetal 18032 MICK FESCHER TROPHY & ENGRAVING: 270.00
18072 MID-STATES ORGANIZED CRIME INF
§3031-1824 2022 Annual Membership Fees 03/24/2022 150.00 100-40-5211-3-34
Total 19072 MID-STATES ORGANIZED CRIME INF: 150.00
18802 NAPA AUTCG PARTS-WAUPUN
341523 anti-seize lubricant - FD 03/24/2022 9.69 100-50-5232-3-38
Total 18802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN: 9.69
20480 NICKEL, JULIE
3-24-22 Cake for Senior Center Open House 03/24j2022 50.00 100-10-5110-3-38
Total 20480 NICKEL, JULIE: 50.00
20580 NOREGON SYSTEMS INC
INV00121865 JPRO Scanner Annual Fee 03/24/2022 1,499.00 100-76-5411-3-38
Tolal 20580 NOREGON SYSTEMS INC: 1,499.00
20800 OSHIKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS
AR73478 Ricch IMC4500 Color Copier - city hail - contract 2/15/22- 03/24/2022 119.99 100-10-5141-3-36
Total 20¢00 QSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 119.99
21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER
3-24-22 MILEAGE - Juneau to Beaver Dam fo Waupun - pick up a 03/24/2022 14.04 100-10-5110-3-38
3-24-22 MILEAGE - Juneau - return election envelopes 03/2412022 19.89 100-10-5142-3-37
3-24-22-2 MILEAGE - Juneau - P/U absentee & election day baliots 03/24/2022 19.89 100-10-5142-3-37
3-24-22-2 MILEAGE - FDL - P/U absentee bailols 03/24/2022 23.4¢ 100-10-5142-3-37
3-24-22-1 MILEAGE - FDL - picked up absentee envelopes 03/24/2022 2340 100-10-5142-3-37
Total 21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER: 100.62
21550 PETTY CASH-POLICE DEPT,
3-24-22 5D Card from Walgreens 03/24/2022 20.03 100-40-5211-3-30
Total 21550 PETTY CASH-POLICE DEPT. 20,03
21689 PINES BACHLLP
218458 Development Agreement 03/24/2022 526.50 404-10-5711-3.38
Total 21688 PINES BACH LLP; 526.50
21705 PIPIA, GINO
3-24-22  Reimburseme meal - LiDar Training 03/24/2022 13.00 100-40-5215-3-37
Total 21705 PIPIA, GINO: 13.00
21801 PITNEY BOWES INC
1020246201 ink Cartridge 03/24/12022 113.04 100-10-5141-3-36

Total 21801 PITNEY BOWES INC:

113,04




CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council

Input Dates: 3/24/2022 - 3/24/2022

Page.

3

Mar 24, 2022 12:08PM

Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
23681 SIRCHIE ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC
0533865-IN  prinimatic flawis 03/24/2022 359.83 100-40-5213-3-38
Total 23681 SIRCHIE ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC: 359.83
24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
3-24-22  share of office supplies 03/24/2022 9.49 100-10-5131-3-30
3-24-22 share of office supplies 03424/2022 9.50 100-10-5141-3-30
3-24-22 eleclion supplies 03/24/2022 65.99 100-10-5142-3-38
3-24-22 share of office supplies 03/24/2022 9.50 100-10-6191-3-30
3-24-22 share of office supplies 03/24/2022 8.50 100-20-6513-3-30
3-24-22  share of office supplies 03/24/2022 9.50 j00-70-5420-3-30
3-24-22  share of office supplies 03/24/2022 9.50 100-80-5670-3-30
Total 24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN: 122.98
24350 STICKS AND STONES
12066  snow removal- numercus addresses 03/24/2022 175.00 100-70-5435-3-36
12882 snow removalfsall - numerous addresses 031242022 230.00 100-70-5435-3-36
Total 24350 STICKS AND STONES: 405.00
24650 SURE FIRE, INC.
27096067 replace molor zones for PD side 0312412022 2,062.42 100-70-5410-3-36
Tolal 24650 SURE FIRE, INC.: 2.062.42
25249 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN
3-24-22  SMV Film for lcader/mag extensions 03/24/2022 35.97 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 25249 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN: 35.97
25399 TRIPLE CROWN PRODUCTS
29495% safety clothing 03/24/2022 353.61 100-70-5412-3-38
Taotal 25308 TRIPLE CROWN PRODUCTS: 353.61
25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE
316080  uniform shirts 03/24/2022 816.25 220-50-5231-3-38
Total 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 816.25
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES
FEB2022 Monthly ulility charges 03/24/2022 97.73 100-26-5512-3-32
FEB2022 Monthly ulility charges 03/24/2022 740.27 100-26-5513-3-32
FEB2022 Monlhly utility charges 03/24/2022 913.53 100-206-5523-3-32
FEB2022 Monlhly ulility charges 03/24/2022 223961 100-20-5525-3-32
FEB2022 Monthly ulilily charges 03/24/2022 793.09 100-40-5211-3-32
FEB2022 Monthly utitity charges 03/24/2022 446.12 100-50-5231-3-32
FEB2022 Monthly ulitity charges 03/24/2022 16.00 100-50-5251-3-32
FEB2022 Monthly utilily charges 03/24/2022 5,796.75 100-70-5410-3-32